
361

287

211

135

92

0

G06F 17/30

Publications Granted

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Total # Patents 
amongst all Unicorns

3236

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

491

642

396

315

168

0

PATENTS
 5-Year Activity

TRADEMARKS
 5-Year Activity

Total # Trademarks 
amongst all Unicorns

1574

Filings Registrations

Digital computing or data processing equipment or methods. 
Information retrieval; Database structures

 322

G06F 15/16 

Data processing equipment. Combinations of two or 
more digital computers...

 258

H04L 29/06 

Communication processing characterised by a protocol…

 174

H04L 29/08

Arrangements, apparatus, circuits or systems. Communication 
processing Transmission control procedure

 86

H01M 8/04

Fuel cells; Auxiliary arrangements or processes, e.g. for control 
of pressure, for circulation of �uids

 80

42

Scienti�c & technical services & research & design, industrial analysis & 
research services; design & dev of computer... 

 593

09 

Scienti�c and electric apparatus and instruments… 

 589

35

Advertising; business… 

Education; entertainment…

 405

41
 265

38

Telecommunications… 

 133

Brian T. 
SCHOWENGERDT

MAGIC LEAP INC.  PROTEUS DIGITAL HEALTH BLOOM ENERGY

Antonin  
DE FOUGEROLLES

MODERNA THERAPEUTICS

Kevin Patrick
MAHAFFEY

LOOKOUT 

WHAT Intellectual Property resides within

Crunchbase's Unicorn Leaderboard?

Sources: USPTO, Crunchbase Inc., IPqwery?  © Copyright 2016 IPqwery All Rights Reserved

123 77 63 59 55

TM
Pending

46%
Registered

54%

TOP INVENTORS (# PATENTS):

TOP TRADEMARK CLASSES

TOP PATENT CLASSES

Unicorn Leaderboard  
is comprised of 
165 Companies

Who’s here?

Pending

34%
Granted

66%

74% 
have 

Trademarks

53% 
have

Patents

Mark 
ZDEBLICK  

Matthias
GOTTMANN

Produced by IPqwery? The easiest way to investigate the intellectual 
property of any company.

IPqwery? enriches company pro�les with up to date IP data, helping you gain deeper 
insight into the breadth and depth of innovation behind each brand.

IPqwery? is powered by IP-data professionals with over 30 years combined
experience in specialized IP analytics.

www.ipqwery.com

http://techcrunch.com/unicorn-leaderboard/
www.ipqwery.com

